
S.No Login ID Department Name

1 vc@ggu.ac.in Vice Chancellor

2 provc@ggu.ac.in Pro Vice Chancellor

3 registrar@ggu.ac.in Registrar

4 osd@ggu.ac.in OSD

5 hodanthropology@ggu.ac.in Anthropology & Tribal Development

6 hodadultedu@ggu.ac.in Adult & Continuing Education

7 hodbiotech@ggu.ac.in Biotechnology

8 hodzoology@ggu.ac.in Zoology

9 hodbotany@ggu.ac.in Botany

10 hodchemistry@ggu.ac.in Chemistry

11 hodcommerce@ggu.ac.in Commerce

12 hodcsit@ggu.ac.in Computer Science & Information 

Technology

13 hodcc@ggu.ac.in Computer Centre

14 hodeconomics@ggu.ac.in Economics

15 hodenglish@ggu.ac.in English

16 hodforestry@ggu.ac.in Forestry, Wild Life & Environment 

Sciences

17 hodhindi@ggu.ac.in Hindi

18 hodhistory@ggu.ac.in History

19 hodjournalism@ggu.ac.in Journalism & Mass Communication

20 hodlibsc@ggu.ac.in Library and Information Science

21 hodmaths@ggu.ac.in Pure & Applied Mathematics

22 hodphysics@ggu.ac.in Pure and Applied Physics

23 hodpoliticalsc@ggu.ac.in Political Science & Public 

Administration

24 hodmba@ggu.ac.in Management

25 hodruraltech@ggu.ac.in Rural Technology

26 hodsocialwork@ggu.ac.in Social Work

27 hod.directiorit@ggu.ac.in Director, IT

28 hodchemicalengg@ggu.ac.in Department of Chemical Engineering

29 hodcivilengg@ggu.ac.in Department of Civil Engineering

30 hodcompengg@ggu.ac.in Department of Computer Science & 

Engineering

31 hodelexengg@ggu.ac.in Department of Electronics & 

Communication

32 hodipengg@ggu.ac.in Department of Industrial & Production 

Engineering

33 hoditengg@ggu.ac.in Department of Information Technology

34 hodmechengg@ggu.ac.in Department of Mechanical Engineering

35 hodpharmacy@ggu.ac.in Pharmacy

36 dradm@ggu.ac.in Deputy Registrar (Administration)

37 drexam@ggu.ac.in Deputy Registrar(Examination)

38 drdev@ggu.ac.in Deputy Registrar (Development)

39 dracad@ggu.ac.in Deputy Registrar (Academic)

40 arengg@ggu.ac.in Asst. Registrar ( Engineering)

41 aradm@ggu.ac.in Assistant Registrar (Administration)
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42 aracad@ggu.ac.in Assistant Registrar (Academic)

43 arexam@ggu.ac.in Asst. Registrar (Examination )

44 ao@ggu.ac.in Account Officer

45 dsw@ggu.ac.in Dean Student Welfare(DSW)

46 fo@ggu.ac.in Finance Officer

47 clib@ggu.ac.in Central Library

48 guesthouse@ggu.ac.in University Guest House

49 ue@ggu.ac.in University Engineer

50 health@ggu.ac.in Health Centre

51 media@ggu.ac.in Media Press

52 arstore@ggu.ac.in Assistant Registrar (Store)

53 arconfidential@ggu.ac.in Asst. Registrar (Confidential )

54 drstore@ggu.ac.in Deputy Registrar (Store)

55 drconfidential@ggu.ac.in Deputy Registrar (Confidential)

56 armeeting@ggu.ac.in Meeting Cell

57 arscholarship@ggu.ac.in Scholarship Cell

58 drdcdc@ggu.ac.in DCDC

59 pavc@ggu.ac.in PA (VC Office)

60 ardegree@ggu.ac.in Degree Cell

61 hostelboys@ggu.ac.in Boy's Hostel

62 hostelgirls@ggu.ac.in Girl's Hostel

63 director.it@ggu.ac.in Director(IT)

64 hodphysical@ggu.ac.in Physical Education

65 hodlaw@ggu.ac.in Department of Law

66 examcontroller@ggu.ac.in Controller of Exam

67 conss@ggu.ac.in NSS

68 hodcivil@ggu.ac.in Department of Civil Engineering

69 hodchemical@ggu.ac.in Department of Chemical Engineering

70 hodeducation@ggu.ac.in Department Education

71 rti@ggu.ac.in RTI Cell

72 centraluniv@ggu.ac.in  For Vishwavidyalaya 

73 webmaster@ggu.ac.in Website Cell

74 asc@ggu.ac.in Academic Staff College

75 drit@ggu.ac.in Deputy Registrar IT

76 arutd@ggu.ac.in Assistant Registrar UTD

77 drutd@ggu.ac.in Deputy Registrar UTD


